

## 20060523000243150 1/2 \$44.05 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 05/23/2006 12:40:50PM FILED/CERT

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

Phone:(800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141

B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Ad	ddress) 10656 Prime A	Acceptan			
UCC Direct Services	8465351	1			
P.O. Box 29071					
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ALAL				
	FIXTUR	E			
File with:	Shelby, AL	THE ABOVE SD	ACE IS EAD EI)	ING OFFICE LISE ONLY	
DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - ins				LING OFFICE USE ONLY	
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
R	<del></del>				CUEEIV
16. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME WILLIAMS		FRST NAME FREDDIE	MIDDLE	NAIVIE	SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS	<u></u>	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
200 WILDFLOWER TRL		ALABASTER	AL_	35007	
d. <u>SEE INSTRUCTIONS</u> ADD'L INFO RE 16 ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	NON
. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEG	AL NAME - insert only o <u>ne</u> dε	ebtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate o	r combine na	mes	
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
R 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	<del></del>	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
WILLIAMS					
c. MAILING ADDRESS 00 WILD FLOWER TRL		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	TVOS OS OSOANIZATIONI	ALABASTER	AL	35007	
ORGANIZATION	e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	Zg. OKG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	NON
DEBTOR  3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TC	TAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNO	R S/P) - insert only o <u>ne</u> secured party na	me (3a or 3b)		
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Prime Acceptance Corp					
R 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX		
JOB. HADIVIDOAL O LAGI NANIE.					
Sc. MAILING ADDRESS 200 W Jackson Blvd #720		Chicago	STATE	POSTAL CODE 60606	COUNTRY
		Chicago		0000	
. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following	collateral:				
VATER TREATMENT SYSTEM					
Complete only when filing with the June 19 of the initial indebtedness secured by	• •	t is \$10 621 00			
Nortgage tax due (\$.15 per \$100.00	or fraction thereof) \$16.	.05	- CELL CD/D1	IVED DAG LICKI I	
		NEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR  7. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPOR	SELLER/BUT(S) on Debtor(s	<u> </u>	NON-UCC FILIN
This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for the control of the co	[if applicab	ole) [ADDITIONAL FEE]	[optional]	All Debtors	Debtor 1 Debtor
3465351					

20060523000243150 2/2 \$44.05 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL

## Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 05/23/2006 12:40:50PM FILED/CERT FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STATEMENT 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME WILLIAMS FREDDIE 10. MISCELLANEOUS 8465351-AL-117 10656 Prime Acceptan 'File with: Shelby, AL THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one name (11a or 11b) - do not abbreviate or combine names 11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR SUFFIX MIDDLE NAME FIRST NAME 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME CITY POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 11c. MAILING ADDRESS 11g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ADD'L INFO RE 11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 11d. SEE INSTRUCTION 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION NONE DEBTOR ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P's NAME - insert only one name (12a or 12b) 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX FIRST NAME COUNTRY POSTAL CODE STATE CITY 12c. MAILING ADDRESS 13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers 16. Additional collateral description: timber to be cut or as-extracted X fixture filing. collateral or is filed as a 14. Description of real estate: Description: THE MEADOWS PLAT 1 AMENDED MAP LOT1 S15 T21S R03 DIM 44.64X101.04 APN: 23-5-15-0-003-001-000 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 17. Check only if applicable and check only one box. Trustee acting with respect to property held in trust Decedent's Estate 18. Check only if applicable and check only one box.

Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY

Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction -- effective 30 years

Filed in connection with a Public-Finance Transaction -- effective 30 years